MPX2053
Rev 9, 10/2012
Freescale Semiconductor
Data Sheet: Technical Data
Pressure
50 kPa On-Chip Temperature
Compensated and Calibrated
Silicon Pressure Sensors

• Available in Easy-to-Use Tape & Reel
• Differential and Gauge Pressure Options
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Name Case No.
# of Ports Pressure Type
Device Marking
None Single Dual Gauge Differential Absolute
Small Outline Package (MPXV2053G Series)
MPXV2053GP 1369 • • MPXV2053GP
MPXV2053DP 1351 • • MPXV2053DP
Unibody Package (MPX2053 Series)
MPX2053D 344 • • MPX2053D
MPX2053DP 344C • • MPX2053DP
MPX2053GP 344B • • MPX2053GP
MPAK Package (MPXM2053 Series)
MPXM2053D 1320 • • MPXM2053D
MPXM2053DT1 1320 • • MPXM2053D
MPXM2053GS 1320A • • MPXM2053GS
MPXM2053GST1 1320A • • MPXM2053GS
MPX2053
Series
0 to 50 kPa (0 to 7.25 psi)
40 mV Full Scale